
H٥LY FAMILY SCRIP ORDER
p!ease ٢e؛u٢n order f٥٢m no !aterthan:

Checks Payable to: H٥LY FAMILY (N0 CASH)Monday, Dec. 2nd by 12:00ΡΜ
Sftident's Name/Grade/Teacher:Name/Phone#:

Scrip Reminders:
- You can order online at www.shopwlthscrlp.com

(HFS code is DL668C4L7373)
-If you send your order to form to school, please remember to include

your payment (check only, payable to HFS Scrip)!
-All orders will be send home by Monday Dec. 9th, 2019.

-If there's a Gift Card you need but don't see here,
just call or email me! U٧rs:Cb٥٥/٠/

If there is a gift card you would like but don't see listed, shop at www.shopwitliscrip.com or call me!
Discount StoreLocal Retailers Check out

% QTY TotalProduct% Qty TotalProduct Whafs H o T!!!؛!
Burlington Coat.Facto^ 8.0%ه $Ravanelli's $25/$10٥ 20.00% % QTY TotalProduct

7.00Gordmans $25Shell $25/$50ه/ه 2.00%Pizza Hut $10 8.00ه/ه

4.00Kmart $25/50Shop N Save $25/100ه/ه
Discover $50/100

4%Bodies Kneaded $25 10.00%

2.00Target $25/100Groceryه/ه 1%
Walmart/Sam's$25/100 4.00Shop N Save $25ه/ه2.50% Applebee's $25/50 10%

4.00ه/ه Dining-٥n The GoShop N Save $100 Pizza Hut $10 8%

Arby's$10 8.00Gas & Autoه/ه Ravanel-li's $25 20%

Burger King $10 4.00ه/ه $Advance Auto Parts $25 7.00% Dining - Casual
$ Applebee's $25/50 10.00% Chipotle$10 10.00%AutoZone $25 8.00ه/ه

10.00ه/ه Cold Stone $10 8.00BP Gas Stations $50/$100ه/ه 1.50٥/٥ Bob Evans $10

Domino's $10 8.00%BP Gas Stations $250 2.50></ه Boston Market $10 12.00%

8.00“/» $ Dunkin' Donuts $10 3.00%Exxon/Mobil $50/$250 1.00% Buffalo Wild Wings $10,25

Fazoli's $25 7.00% $Jiffy Lube $30 8.00% Californ Pizza Kitch $10 4.00ه/ه

Hardee's $10 5.00Shell $25/50/100ه/ه 2.50% Carlos O'Kelly $10 9.00% $

Jack In the Box $10 4.00%Chili's $25 11.00% $Entertainment

AMC Theatres $25 8.00ه/ه Chuck E. Cheese $10 8.00% KFC $5 8.00% $

little Caesars $20 8.00%AMC Single Tkt $9.50 10.00% Cracker Barrel $10/25 9.00%

Panera Bread $10/25 9.00٥/<, $Barnes & Noble $10/25/100 9.00% Denny's $10 7.00%

Papa John's Pizza $10 8.00٥/٥Regal Single Tkt $9.50 10.00% $ IHOP $25 8.00% $

8.00% ΙΟ.ΟΟΥο Papa Murphy's Pizza $10 8.00%Regal Theatres $25 $ Logan's Roadhouse $25

O'Charley's $25 13.00٥/٥ Pizza Hut $10 8.00٥/٥ $Department store
7.00٥/٥Dillard's $25/100 9.00% Qdoba $25 $

Quiznos$10 10.00%jcpenney $25/100 5% Outback $25 8.00%

Starbucks $10/25 7.00٥/٥Kohl's $25/100 4.00% Red Lob/Olive Gar $25 9.00٥/٥ $

Lord & Taylor $25 8.00% 11% Steak'n Shake $10 8.00٥/٥$ Red Robin $25

3٥/٥ΙΟ.ΟΟΥο Ruby Tuesday's $25 8.00% SUBWAY $10 $$25/100 Macy's؛
5.00٥/٥Neiman Marcus $50 12.00٥/٥ Texas Roadhouse $25 8.00% Taco Bell $10

Wendy's $10 4.00٥/٥Sears $25/100/250 4.00٥/٥



If there is a gift card you would like but don't see listed, shop at www.shopwithscrip.com, write in or call me!
Home Decor ServiceApparel & Accessories

Product Qty Total Product %QTY Total Product % QTY Total

Ae٢oposta!e $25 7.00% Bed Bath & Bey $25/100 7.00% Great ctips $25 !.00% $

Amertcan Eagte $25 10.00ه/ه $ Crate & Barret $25/100 8.00% Regis Batons $25 8.00ه/ه

Brooks Brothers $25 16.00% $ Pier 1 $25 9.00% Service Master $50 5.00></ه $
Buckle $25 8.00% $ Potter Barn $25/100 8.00ه/ه $ SpaFinder$25 12.00% $

Casual Male Big & Tall $25 9.00% Home Improvement Supercuts $25 8.00% $
Claire's $10 9.00% Product ٥/٥ QTY Total Specialty Retailer

Coldwater Creek $25 8.00% $ Lowe's Ĩ25Í 00,500,1000 4.00% $ Product QTY Total
Crazy 8 $25 13.00٥/٥ $ lowe's $20 "Teacher' 4.00% $ American Girl $25 9.00ه/ه $
Dressbarn $25 8.00% Menards $25/100 3.00ه/ه $ Bath & Body Works $10 13.00٥/٥

DSW $25 9.00ه/ه Online & Mail Order Bath & Body Works $25 13.00٥/٥

Eddie Bauer $25 10.00% $ Product Body Shop $25% QTY 8.00%Total

Express $25 10.00٥/٥: 1-800-Flowers $25 12.00٥/٥ Build-A-Bear $25 8.00ه/ه

Finish line $25 10.00ه/ه Amazon.com $25/100 3.00% $ CVSZpharmacy $25/100 6.00ه/ه $
Foot locker$25 9.00% Dell Computer $100 6% $ GNC $25 8.00ه/ه

Gap/BRZOId Navy $25/100 14.00٥/٥ $ Groupon.com $25 7.00ه/ه Guitar Center $25 4.00ه/ه

Gymboree $25 13,00% $ ¡Tunes $15/25 5% Hallmark $25 4%

j. Crew $25 13.00% $ TJill $25 8.00% Harp, and David $25 10.00%

Journeys $25 10.00% Nike $25 12.00% Honey Baked Ham $25 12.00%

1.1. Bean $25/100 16.00% Omaha Steaks $25 11.00ه/ه Jo Ann Fabrics $25 6%

lands' End $25/100 16.00% Ovetstock.com $25 8.00ه/ه Michaels $25 4.00ه/ه $

lane Bryant $25 8.00% Shutterfly $25 9.00% $ Nutrisystem $50 12.00٥/٥

limited $25 9.00ه/ه Travel PetSmart $25 4.00ه/ه

Maurices $20 7.00% Rite Aid $25Product % Qty 4.00Totalه/ه

Men's Wearhouse $25 8.00% Best Western Inti $25 12.00% Sally Beauty $25 12.00%

Motherhood $25 8.00% $ Budget Car Rental $50 8.00% See's Candies $25 9.00%

Payless Shoes $20 13.00% Carnival Cruise $100 8.00% $ Sephora $20 4.00ه/ه

Shoe Carnival $25 5.00% Celebrity Cruise $100 9.00% $ Sunglass Hut $25 12.00%

Talbots $25 13.00% Comfort Ιηη$100 4.00% Tanger Outlets $25 8.00%

The Children's Place $25 12.00% Clarion/QualZSIeep $50 4.00ه/ه The Container Store $25 9.00%

i
IJ Maxx/ Marshalls or Disney $25/100/1000 2.00% Container Store $100 9.00»% $

Homegoods $25 Hyatt Hotels $50/100 9.00% $ Ioys''R''Us/Babies''R"Us 3.00»%

Under Armour $25 Marriott $50/100/500 8.00»% UltaSAtONS $25$ 4.00°%

Wet Seal $25 Erica Stone

Scrip Coordinator
scrip@holvfamilvhawks.net

618-920-5362

Walgreens $25/100 6.00»%

Sporting Goods Electronics & office

Product QT Total Product ٥/٥ Qty Total

Bass Pro Shops $25/100 9.00ه/ه $ Best Buy $25/100/250 3٥/٥

Cabela's $25/100 11.00"% GameStop $25 3.00»% $

I
Support our School!

Dick's Sporting $25/100 8.00% office Depot/Max 25/100؟ 4.00»% $

Sports Authority $25/100 8.00% RadioShack $25 4.00ه/ه $

Staples $25/100 5.00%




